
Nº Floor Bed. Bath. Property m2 Terrace m2 Total build 

M2
Garden

Price € +

iva/vat

1 Ground 3 2.5 136 140 276 550 SOLD

2 Ground 3 2.5 134 173 307 85 SOLD

3 Ground 2 2.5 97 53 150 40 SOLD

4 Ground 2 2.5 113 42 155 20 SOLD

5 1st 3 2.5 136 84 220 699.000

6 1st 3 2.5 134 77 211 SOLD

7 1st 2 2.5 97 34 131 SOLD

8 1st 2 2.5 113 32 145 SOLD

9 Penthouse 4 3 173 253 426 1.499.000

10 Ground 3 2 118 44 162 20 459.000

11 Ground 2 2.5 97 53 150 39 SOLD

12 Ground 3 2 130 86 216 290 SOLD

13 1st 3 2 118 34 152 SOLD

14 1st 2 2.5 97 34 131 SOLD

15 1st 3 2 130 72 202 SOLD

16 Penthouse 3 3.5 158 219 377 SOLD

17 Penthouse 3 2.5 122 100+165 387 SOLD

Limonero Golf Residences Nº 23 Las Colinas Golf (completion January 2025)

Luxury apartments with 2 or 3 bedrooms, private underground parking & storage, frontline to the golf course



7
5

3

1

8

6
4

2

15

17

14

11

16

13

10
12

9

SOLD

4BED

3BED



Nº Floor Bed. Bath. Property m2 Terrace m2 Garden / Feature Views Parking Delivery
Price € +

iva/vat

Lim28-7 PENTHOUSE 3 2 118 168 Fully furnished GOLF & SEA
GARAGE & STORAGE

Key Ready SOLD

Lim23-8 1st FLOOR 2 2 113 32 Sea Views SEA
GARAGE & STORAGE

Key Ready SOLD

Lim26-B4 1st FLOOR 3 2 144 36 Premium finishing GOLF & FOREST
PARKING & STORAGE

Key Ready *699.000

Lim26-B3 1st FLOOR 3 3 160 80
Private Pool & 

furnished
Golf

PARKING & STORAGE
Key Ready SOLD

Lim26-B5 PENTHOUSE 3 3 152 99
Sea Views

Golf & Sea
PARKING & STORAGE

Key Ready 1.050.000

Lim29-7/8 2nd floor 4 4 220
Premium finishing

Golf & Sea GARAGE & STORAGE Key Ready 1.500.000

LIMONERO KEY READY OPPORTUNITIES - Las Colinas Golf
Luxury Apartments with Golf & Sea View

*ap Lim26 B4, fully furnished


	Slide 1
	Slide 2
	Slide 3: LIMONERO KEY READY OPPORTUNITIES - Las Colinas Golf

