## Limonero Golf Residences Nº 23 Las Colinas Golf (completion January 2025)

Luxury apartments with 2 or 3 bedrooms, private underground parking & storage, frontline to the golf course

Nº	Floor	Bed.	Bath.	Property m2	Terrace m2	Total build M2	Garden	Price €+ iva/vat
1	Ground	3	2.5	136	140	276	550	SOLD
2	Ground	3	2.5	134	173	307	85	SOLD
3	Ground	2	2.5	97	53	150	40	SOLD
4	Ground	2	2.5	113	42	155	20	SOLD
5	1 <sup>st</sup>	3	2.5	136	84	220		699.000
6	1 <sup>st</sup>	3	2.5	134	77	211		SOLD
7	1 <sup>st</sup>	2	2.5	97	34	131		SOLD
8	1 <sup>st</sup>	2	2.5	113	32	145		SOLD
9	Penthouse	4	3	173	253	426		1.499.000
10	Ground	3	2	118	44	162	20	459.000
11	Ground	2	2.5	97	53	150	39	SOLD
12	Ground	3	2	130	86	216	290	SOLD
13	1 <sup>st</sup>	3	2	118	34	152		SOLD
14	1 <sup>st</sup>	2	2.5	97	34	131		SOLD
15	1 <sup>st</sup>	3	2	130	72	202		SOLD
16	Penthouse	3	3.5	158	219	377		SOLD
<b>17</b>	Penthouse	3	2.5	122	100+165	387		SOLD











## **LIMONERO KEY READY OPPORTUNITIES - Las Colinas Golf**

## Luxury Apartments with Golf & Sea View

Nº	Floor	Bed.	Bath.	Property m2	Terrace m2	Garden / Feature	Views	Parking	Delivery	Price €+ iva/vat
Lim28-7	PENTHOUSE	3	2	118	168	Fully furnished	GOLF & SEA	GARAGE & STORAGE	Key Ready	SOLD
Lim23-8	1 <sup>st</sup> FLOOR	2	2	113	32	Sea Views	SEA	GARAGE & STORAGE	Key Ready	SOLD
Lim26-B4	1st FLOOR	3	2	144	36	Premium finishing	GOLF & FOREST	PARKING & STORAGE	Key Ready	*699.000
Lim26-B3	1 <sup>st</sup> FLOOR	3	3	160	80	Private Pool & furnished	Golf	PARKING & STORAGE	Key Ready	SOLD
Lim26-B5	PENTHOUSE	3	3	152	99	Sea Views	Golf & Sea	PARKING & STORAGE	Key Ready	1.050.000
Lim29-7/8	2nd floor	4	4	220		Premium finishing	Golf & Sea	GARAGE & STORAGE	Key Ready	1.500.000

<sup>\*</sup>ap Lim26 B4, fully furnished





